Real Estate
Property Detail

Parcel ID
Alternate Parcel ID
Location

Owner as of June 1
Customer ID
Jurisdiction

Acres

Assessed Value
Exemptions Value

2025 Charges

99.15-2-53.1
4-001F.30.33

51 SKY TOP DRIVE
DAHAN, DAVID
85327

VILLAGE

0.170

$45,800.00

$0.00

$6,721.22
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